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	Lydia R. Allen
Regional Program Leader
Northern Region
Federal Building
26 Fort Missoula Rd.
Missoula, MT 59804
Phone: 406.329.3558
lrallen@fs.fed.us
	Peter McDonald
Regional Program Leader
Rocky Mountain Region 740 Simms Street
Golden, CO 80401 Phone:303.275.5029
[bookmark: _GoBack]petermcdonald@fs.fed.us
	VACANT
Regional Program Leader
Steve Plunkett
Terrestrial Assistant
Ron Maes
Aquatic Assistant
Southwestern Region
333 Broadway, SE
Albuquerque, NM 87102
Phone: TBD

	
	
	

	Lee Jacobson
Regional Program Leader
Intermountain Region
324 25th Street
Ogden, UT 84401
Phone: 801.625.5664
ljacobson@fs.fed.us
	Patti Krueger
Regional Program Leaders
Pacific Southwest Region
1323 Club Drive
Vallejo, CA 94592
Phone: 707.562.8954
pkrueger@fs.fed.us
	John Chatel
Regional Program Leader
Anne Poopatanapong
TES Wildlife Assistant
Barbara Adams
TES Fish Assistant
Carol Hughes
Interagency SS Assistant
Pacific Northwest Region
333 Southwest First Avenue
Portland, OR 97208-3623
Phone: 503.808.2673
jchatel@fs.fed.us

	
	
	

	Duke Rankin
Regional Program Leader
Southern Region
1720 Peachtree Road, N.W.
Atlanta, GA 30309
Phone: 404.347.3981
drankin@fs.fed.us
	Tracy Grazia - ACTING
Regional TES Biologist
Eastern Region
626 East Wisconsin Avenue Suite 700
Milwaukee, WI 53202
Phone: 414-297-3612
tgrazia@fs.fed.us
	Cheryl Carrothers
Regional Program Leader
Alaska Region
P.O. Box 21628
Juneau, AK 99802-1628
Phone: 907-586-7905
ccarrothers@fs.fed.us

	
	
	

	David Pivorunas
Asst. National Program Leader
Watershed, Fish, Wildlife, Air, Rare Plants (WFWARP)
201 14th Street SW,
MS1121 – Room 3SC
Washington, D.C. 20250
Phone: 202-205-1213
dpivorunas@fs.fed.us
	ROTATING ACTING
National TES Program Leader
Watershed, Fish, Wildlife, Air,
Rare Plants (WFWARP)
201 14th Street SW,
MS1121 – Room 3SC
Washington, D.C. 20250
Phone: 202-205-0919
@fs.fed.us
	Dennis L. Krusac
Bats
Southern Region
Suite 816 North, 1720
Peachtree Road, NW
Atlanta, GA 30309
Phone: 404-347-4338
Cell: 404-660-4377
dkrusac@fs.fed.us
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